Extended Retracted
TAR-2050 50 150 200 145 3,2
TAR-20100 100 200 300 290 4,1
TAR-20150 150 250 400 435 4,8
TAR-3050 50 168 218 220 5
TAR-30100 100 218 318 440 6,3
TAR-30150 150 268 418 660 7,5
TAR-5050 50 182 232 355 8,7
TRA-50100 100 232 332 708 10,2
TAR-50150 150 282 432 1063 12,9
TAR-10050 50 193 243 660 16,5
TAR-100100 100 243 343 1320 20,6
TAR-100150 150 293 443 1980 23,4
TAR-15050 50 208 258 1005 27
TAR-150100 100 258 358 2010 33,4
TAR-150150 150 308 458 3016 39,8
100
150
Aluminum single acting cylinder
Model
Cylinder
capacity
Stroke
(mm)
Oil capacity
(cc)
Hydraulic
coupler
Pressure
(bar)
Weight
(kg)
Height (mm)
3/8" NPT-18 70050
20
30